TABLE OF CONTENTS

FOREWORD

CHAPTER I
THE CONCEPT OF EFFET UTILE

Origins, Scope and Meaning of Effet Utile
Jean-Louis Berget

Effet Utile as a Method oF Interpretation
Michael Potacs and Claudia Mayer

CHAPTER Il
EFFET UTILE IN EUROPEAN UNION PRACTICE

Effet Utile and the Four Freedoms
RudolfStreinz

Effet Utile as an Arbitrary Instrument of the CJEU?
DifFerences between its Application in Public and Private Law
Lubos Tichy

Effet Utile and Citizenship of the Union
Matthias Niedobitek

Effet Utile in Competition Law
Wulf-Henning Roth

CHAPTER IlI
EFFET UTILE IN THE MEMBER STATES PRACTICES

Effet Utile as a Unifying Doctrine in a Constitutionally Pluralist Europe
Tomas Dumbrovsky

Effet Utile in the Enforcement of EU Law by National Judiciaries
JiFiZemének

CHAPTER IV
EFFET UTILE BEYOND THE EUROPEAN UNION

Eftet Utile in Corporate Law beyond the European Union
Friedrich Riijfler andJulia Told

Effet Utile - Towards a General Principle oF Law?
Robert Rebhahn

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS

17

29

29

39

53

73

93

93

115

119

129

147

167



